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

SHEFFIELD 272 Broadway;
double apt: 2 wall beds.

furn. apt. with private bath.
Everett st. Marshall 3716.

FOR RENT 2 and modern apts., "

433 Columbia st. Phone Mar. 2406.
LARGE. basement apt., newly

finished, $35 month. 357 12th st.
DESIRABLE front apt.,

apt. 3:.'S Mill.
fur. cor. apt., private bath and

phone. Harripon Court, 5th and Harrison
ATTRACTIVE apt., everything

new; Walking distance. Phone E. 5255.
modern furnished apt. 586 Giisan,

close in. Broadway 4716.
MORTON APTS. furnished apart-

ment.- 697 Washington st. Bdwy. 1098. H.
ROOM for gentleman in home, walking

distance. 52 Lucretia st. 2
modern apt.; clean; rent $28;

Seil. 3509.
ROSELYN APTS., 110 N. list st ;

modern furnished apt.
MARLBOROUGH APT., nice r. fur. apt.

w 1 h piano, all outside rooms. Main 7516.
NICELY furnished housekeeping apt. very

reasonable. 3 SO Sixth gt. Main 9529.
housekeeping, private bath, rea-

sonable. 494 Market st. 2
act. with bath; nice yard; $o0.

East 4.r7. 1
SAN MARCO. E. STH - COUCH.

MOP. APTS. ; WALK I NO DIST. E. HWO.
VERY neat apt., $22.50. 568 5th

street.
NICE clean apt. 514 E. 21st st

HOME, SWEET HOME

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS RESIDENCE.
Large, modern 12 rooms, billiard room,

3 bathrooms, beautiful mahogany furni-
ture, oriental rugs and grounds, hot wa-
ter furnace, 3 fireplaces, gas range; high
class in all respects. Phone Broadway
7560.

FOR RENT Modern house, nicely
furnished, newly tinted, gas plate, laun-
dry trays in basement, furnace, desir-
able location, walking distance, near 2
carlines; adults only; reasonable rent;
references exchanged. Owner, 716 East
Davis Tabor 1295.
Houses for Rent Furniture lor 8a) e.

"
FINE LOCATION.

HOUSE, each room fitted for
h. k. ; nice home and net income of $40
monthly; close in. east side; $600, $300
down; rent $35. Will take Ford in forpart. F. C. Robinson, 603 Selling bldg.

DANDY oak furniture in modern
fiat, dining room set, rugs, 2
Drass oeas, rockers, desk, curtains, pic'
tures. wall clock. Encvclnoedia. Brit.
has range, Ruud heater, linoleum; this
is no Junk; $600 or less. 60 & East 12th
St. IN . J3awy. 1173.

LEAVING city will sell furnishings of
rooms, 3 h. k. suites : can be made
suites; sale price $600; rent $35 per
month; rooms are full; will accept firstmortgage. 376 Vancouver ave., east end
or Broadway bridge, ask for Mrs. Calder.

MODERN 7 -- roam Rose City home for
rent, with or without lease, practically
new lurniture ior sale cneap, halt block
to school, garages. By owner,. 1021
Tillamook st.

$20 RENT, house. 3 rooms upstairs,
substantial furniture for sale. $300, close
in. nut r irtn st.

HOUSE for rent, $18 per month; furniture
for sale. $200. 410 San Rafael st.. Union
ave. or Bdwy. car.

$500 5 NICELY furnished sunny rooms;
walking distance. Owner, Auto. 528-5- 4.

Rent $2o. Income $45.
house for rent, some furniture

for sale; electric lights, gas, rent $10.50per montn. it) Montana avenue.
house, close in, $33; furniture for

saie. d46 Victoria, 1st east of Williamsave., d nouse south of Broadway.
house for rent, furniture for sale.

Hroaaway. Udwy. loo.
flat for rent, furniture for sale,

Air. Aicurea, Main 1860.
FURNISHINGS of an house

sale. Mar. 2493. 266 Harrison.
house, rent; furniture sale cheap.

229 Clay it.
FIVE-ROO- flat for rent. Furniture for

sale. Phoae Main 1860,
SALE r. good furniture, $180; house for

rent, $20. 173 E. 8th st,
Stores and Business Places.

SPLENDID corner store room on main,
floor. 50x160 feet and part of basement
on Front &t-- , on three-yea- r lease. Apply

Front st.
FOR DESIRABLE space in fireproof ware-house- ,

phone Broadway 8715.
STORE, 230 Washington at. Apply 253

Stark Bt.
STORE for rent. 111 2d st., near Washing-to-

st. Call Bdwy. 7143.
Office.

REDUCE YOUR OVERHEAD.
Well lighted and heated offices, single

or in suites, central nice building in
financial section of city; low rentals. See
Donald G. Woodward, agent, 104 Second
st., corner Stark.

OFFICE, well located downtown, $10;
store downtown, $50: housekeeping apts.,
$20 to $50.
ED. DIAMOND, 439 CHAM. OF COM.

1 LARGE suite, a suite,
suite and single office. Consolidated
Securities bldg., 84 6th st.

OFFICE TO RENT.
Private office with waiting room priv-ile-

and phone. Call Bdwy. 4172.
PRIVATE office, with or without recep-

tion room, aleo well furnished office. 207
Stock Exchange bldg.

PLEASAIT office, furnished. unlimitedphone service, good location. 703 Dekumbldg
DESK space in fine large office, withuse of telephone and typewriter; rent

reasonable. Call 708 Cham, of Com. Bldg.
SPACE with window, on excellent ground

noor location, navvy. au44.
DESK room with telephone and steno- -

graphlc service. Phone Bdwy. 3715.
FRONT office, modern, in Railway

bldg. Apply room 312
ROOM with use of main line phone. 818

Chamber of Commerce bldg.
DESK room, neat office. Use of phone.

$10 mo. 401 Panama bldg.
FURNISHED office for sale at a bargain.

ois cnamoer or commerce.

BUSTNKSS OPPORTUNITIES.
CLEANING, pressing and dying shop, do-

ing good business ; no opposition, Hoff-
man press, Ford delivery car and other
necessary equipment, $250 will handle.
Call Wdln. 2795 day or East 380S eve-
ning. Mr. Gay.

DANDY little cah business: $3--0 full
price. If you will be satisfied with $4
to $8 pe-- day clear this place will suit
you. No experience necessary.

314 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG.
HAVE PATENTED USEFUL ARTICLE.

Require financial assistance to manu-
facture; .offer working interest or will
accept loan; plenty of security, AK 492,
Oregonian.

SMALL LU.MCTI ROOM for rent at K1II- -
ingeworth car barns; good place for
woman; $25 will take possession. 89
KIMin cswoTth ave.

FOR SALE! Good paying vulcanizing
shop, with stock of tires' and accesso-
ries, in best location in central Oregon.
Guy Chamness, Wasco. Or.

$750 CORNER grocery on east side busi-
ness street; if you want a small business
this Is priced right. 425 Cham, of Com.
bldg.

garage, large storage, accessory
and repair business; stand full investi-
gation; ill health cause of sale. Price
$ 4 00 0. Room 5M Railway Exchange.

TAILOR SHOP, apartment house district;
good fixtures and paying business. 7634
Washington St.. between 22d and 23d.

$350 CLEANING and pressing shop in
apt. house diet., on west side; doing
good business. 425 Cham, of Com. bldg.

WANT more listings of homes, groceries
and bakeries. F. J. Dietsch, 326 Cham-
ber of Commerce bldg.

PILES can be permanently cured without
operation. Call or write Dr. Dean. Sec-
ond and Morrison.

BEST BUSINESS proposition in the city
for an investment of $250. 314 Chamber
of Commerce bldg.

MIDDLE-AGE- gentleman who can In
vest $300 to .j4u in prontaoie business.
Main 6763. 365 19th St., near Mill.

CLEANING and pressing. Ideal location.
clears $250 month, price 120. Call 314
Stock Exchange bldg.

600 BUSINESS CARDS, $1.50. Acorn Press,
2Xn Washington, near otn.

CLEANING and pressing shop; clears
$250: easy terms. Call Main I860.

BARBER SHOP for rent, furnished. $15;
living room. East B243.

TIRE SHOP, good location, deal
with owner. Call woodlawn oe37.

FOR SALE Variety store. Clean stock,
price right. Otto Goettel, Lebanon, Or.

RESTAURANT for sale; good location;
very reasonable cash price. Bdwy. 208-5-

PRINTING Write lor estimates; quality
and prices right. Review. Rainier. Or.

$750 BUYS business with $250 a month in-
come. Main 1860.

-- -
Mall & Express Co.

ru. 01UV. '6M tifo TUS EGG,

GARAGE, AUTO REPAIR PARTNERSHIP
Here is an excellent opportunity to

secure equal half Interest in established,
n garage and repair shop;

Ideal location, right downtown, west side,
fireproof building, 20-c- storage, com-
pletely equipped in every way, large
welding outfit, powerful service car, good
stock of oils and greases; previous ex-
perience not necessary if you are handy
with tools and a willing worker. Your
chance to learn the business, also clear
better than $200 a month for yourself
from the start. Only $500 down re-
quired. The best equipped and best lo-

cated garage and repair shop in Portland
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
Home cooknlg. Tabor 4889.

RoOM and good board, home privileges;
1 or 2 young men preferred. East 1993
235 E. 15th st. S.

A NICE, clean, warm, furnished room in
a lovely home, with or without board
Also garage. East 8835. -

LARGE, liaht. clean rms. with board, ev-er- y

convenience, reasonable, close in.
East 7005.

LARGE front room in modern home.
Irving St. Marshall 4430.

WANT to room and board child of 6,
will give mother's care. Tabor 2657.

ROOM and board, very reasonaoie.
Union ave. N. East 3683.

WANTED A chiid to ooard, age 2 to 6,
mother's care. Wood lawn 1990.

LADY to board and ehare room; west side.
Bdwy. S78.

ROOM for two an-- board, $30 each per
month. 445 Hassalo st.

rumlNhed1 Apartments.
NEWLY furaished lower flat for rent; also

1, 2 and 3 housekeeping. 271 N. 21st stor Phone Main 1982.
CICELY furnished apt., with sleep-

ing porch, lights, phone, steam heat.Broadway 4666. 250 North 19th st.
apt., with bath and large dress-

ing room; walking distance. 355 Chap-
man street.

GARDNER, cor. 13th and East Ash. At-
tractive basement apt.; 2 large rooms
and bath, clean and light ; references.

LILLIAN APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, large, light, modern, west

side. S1 6th st. Marshall 1378.
HIGHLAND COURT APARTMENT.

furnished apartment, strictly
modern. Marshall 3181.

WESTONJA APARTMENTS. 666 Giisan
furnished apartment, very mod-

ern jwa!kinedistance.
unfurnished apt., $25 per month ;

will lease to responsible parties. 750 East
Ankeny st. Call mornings.

LEO.N'CE APTS., 186 N. 2'D.
Very light front apt. $50. Mar- -

shall 225't.
NEW YORK APIS. Two-roo- furn. apt.,

$27.50, including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. E 7th and Beimont ets.

Is'ICKOLS APTS. 3 rooms, steam heated,
private bath, phone, garage if desired.
Woodlawn 4!71. 8."6 E. 6th N.

JULIANA APARTMENTS,
45 TRINITY PL.VCE.

FURNISHED 2 AND APTS.
THREE rooms and private bath, rent

$27.50. Phone East 7737 mornings and
evenings.

5 AND apts., neatly furnished,
$10 to $18 per month. The Vaughn. N.
Hth and Vaughn.

SAWYER apartments, S2 N. 10th. 2 fur-
nished rooms for H. K., $20. Phone
Broadway 19.

JULIAN APARTMENTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.
fur, apt., all outside rooms.

X.ARGE. Ught. clean.
housekeeping apt., close to Washington,
Benson schools. 20 East 15th. cor. Ash

CLEAN, completely furnished apt.,
$23. 650 Lombard, corner Flske st.
St. Johns car.

WE HAVE FOR PAT.B.
Two drug store. $6500 and

$15,000.
Half Interest hardware ater

$12,000.
Cafeteria for $4500.
Country store for $3000.
We can get you any kind of a

store you wirvt In the vsl.ey.
KINNEY A HYDE. fcUGENE. OR.

WILL PELL CONTROLLING IN-

TEREST IN ESTABLISHED
WHOLESALE AND RETAIL
AUTO ACCESSORY AND TlKii
BUSINESS; $15.WH WILL
HANDLE. AL 4i0, OREGO-
NIAN.

$5000 WEST si do, , pt.
house district; rent $55, lesae; doing
from $100 to $125 dally; 3 uU liviu
rooma.

$3000 for dandy grocery and butcher
hop, west side, apt. house dist. Will

invoice.
$1500 Grocery, residential district;

doing from $50 to $00; living room,
rent $25. W ill Invoice.

H. BORLAND, Realtor,
223 Henry Hldg.. 4t h and Onk.

WANTED A WOMAN TO 1 AK E uV Kit
A BRAND NEW BEAUTY PARLK;
JUST OPENED; FIXTURES AND
EQUIPMENT ALL NEW, LOCATED ON
WASHINGTON ST.; LONG LkAStC,
RENT RE AS NABLE; Ol'ENF-- ON
MONTH; SHOW A GOOD PROFIT AM
WILL SELL 1' UNDER INVoMM
PRICE. ACCIDENT IN FAMILY CA18E
FOR SELLING. THIS IS THE T

SNAP OF ITS KIND IN TH8
CITY. CALL BDWY. 6540 FOR PAK- -
TICI'LARS,

G ROUE It Y WITH LIVING ROOMS
Here is an exceptional opportunity t

buy a good, steady, paying Kroctry, con-
fectionery and school nuppiy busings;
fine location, close to larne m'liool. com-
plete staple vtock. attractive, modern
fixtures, 4 nice living room and t'Stu
In connection ; will eawily clear ni- - r
less than $2tH a month; price only -:;

excellent opening for man and wife. Ca.i
316 Pittock blk., Washington st 10th st.

BATTERY HKRVfK STAT O N.
GROCERY AND HOME TO LIVE IN.

Here Is a splendid buy if you mant
a good grocery and home to live (n.
Doing fine cash buslnc, splendid
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